

Waitrose stock number	460621
Name	Waitrose Taste of Waitrose
Net quantity	1
Manufacturer's name and address	Waitrose Lts, Bracknell RG12 8FD
Further statements	

Contents (refer to following sheets for individual product information)	<ol style="list-style-type: none"> 1. Waitrose Bittersweet Seville Orange Fresh Fruit Marmalade 2. Waitrose Dairy Toffees 3. Waitrose Iced Fruit Bar 4. Waitrose Reviving 50 English Breakfast Tea Bags 5. Waitrose Rich & Smooth 8 Belgian Double Chocolate Chunk All Butter Cookies 6. Waitrose Rich, Velvety Belgian Dark Chocolate Bar 7. Waitrose Richly Fruited Christmas Pudding 8. Waitrose Vivid Morello Cherry Extra Fruity Preserve
---	--

Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email customersupport@waitrose.co.uk. For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

Product name	Waitrose Bittersweet Seville orange fresh fruit marmalade	
Product description	Thick Cut Marmalade made with fresh Seville oranges	
Ingredients including allergens in bold	Sugar, fresh Seville oranges, citric acid, gelling agent pectin, acidity regulator sodium citrates, orange oil Prepared with 30g of fruit per 100g. Total sugar content 66g per 100g.	
May contain statements	N/A	
Net quantity	340g	
Country of origin	UK	
Storage instructions	Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened keep refrigerated and consume within 6 weeks.	
Instructions for use	N/A	
Manufacturer's name and address	Waitrose Limited Bracknell Berkshire RG12 8YA UK waitrose.com	
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100g	Per serving
Energy kJ	1132	170
Energy kcal	267	40
fat	0.2g	trace
of which saturates	trace	trace
carbohydrate	65.6g	9.8g
of which sugars	61.4g	9.2g
fibre	0.8g	0.1g
protein	0.2g	trace
salt	0.10g	0.02g

Servings per pack	This pack provides approx. twenty two servings.
Contains alcohol	N
Contains artificial flavours	N
Contains artificial colours	N
Suitable for vegans	Y
Suitable for vegetarians	Y

Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email customersupport@waitrose.co.uk. For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

Product name	Waitrose Dairy Toffees	
Product description		
Ingredients including allergens in bold	Wheat glucose syrup, sugar, SWEETENED CONDENSED SKIMMED MILK (17%), palm oil, butter (milk) (5%), salt, emulsifier mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, molasses, flavouring	
May contain statements		
Net quantity	225g	
Country of origin		
Storage instructions	Store in a cool dry place.	
Instructions for use		
Manufacturer's name and address	Waitrose Ltd, Bracknell, RG12 8YA	
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100g	Per serving
energy	1902kj	152kj
energy	453kcal	36kcal
fat	17.8g	1.4g
of which saturates	9g	0.7g
carbohydrate	70.9g	5.7g
of which sugars	52.4g	4.2g
fibre	0.5g	trace
protein	2g	0.2g
salt	0.91g	0.07g
Servings per pack	approximately 26 servings	

Contains alcohol	N
Contains artificial flavours	N
Contains artificial colours	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for vegetarians	Y

Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email customersupport@waitrose.co.uk. For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

Product name	Waitrose Christmas Iced Fruit Cake Bar	
Product description	A rich fruit cake packed with sultanas, glacé cherries and glacé citrus peel, topped with marzipan and white icing	
Ingredients including allergens in bold	Sultanas (39%), sugar, fortified wheat flour (wheat flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), marzipan (sugar, almonds , maize and wheat glucose syrup, invert sugar syrup, water), pasteurised free range egg , butter (milk), cherries (5%), maize and wheat glucose-fructose syrup, maize and wheat glucose syrup, humectant (vegetable glycerine), orange peel, invert sugar syrup, barley malt powder, lemon peel, fruit and vegetable concentrates (carrot and aronia), apricots, salt, rapeseed oil, palm oil, stabiliser (tragacanth), palm stearine, acidity regulators (citric acid, sodium citrates), colour (anthocyanins), gelling agent (pectin).	
May contain statements		
Net quantity	450g	
Country of origin		
Storage instructions		
Instructions for use		
Manufacturer's name and address	Waitrose Ltd Bracknell Berkshire, RG12 8YA	
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100g	Per serving
energy	1515kj	1137kj
energy	359kcal	269kcal
fat	6.6g	5.0g
of which saturates	2.9g	2.9g
carbohydrate	69.8g	52.4g

of which sugars	49.2g	36.9g
fibre	2.5g	1.9g
protein	3.8g	2.9g
salt	0.16g	0.12g
Servings per pack	This pack contains 6 servings	
Contains alcohol	N	
Contains artificial flavours	N	
Contains artificial colours	N	
Suitable for vegans	N	
Suitable for vegetarians	Y	

Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email customersupport@waitrose.co.uk. For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

Product name	Waitrose English Breakfast Tea Bags	
Product description	50 English Breakfast tea bags	
Ingredients including allergens in bold	Black Tea Tea: traded in compliance with Fairtrade Standards, total 100%	
May contain statements	N/A	
Net quantity	125g	
Country of origin	Blended and packed in the UK	
Storage instructions	Store in a cool dry place. Once opened tea should be stored in an airtight container. Packed in a protective atmosphere. For best before end date see top of pack.	
Instructions for use	Use one teabag per person. Use only fresh drawn water, do not reboil. Pour water onto the teabag as soon as it boils. Stir immediately. Leave for 3 - 5 minutes, depending upon preferred strength. Add milk, if desired.	
Manufacturer's name and address	Waitrose Ltd, Bracknell, RG12 8YA	
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100g No nutritional values for tea	
energy		
energy		
fat		
of which saturates		
carbohydrate		
of which sugars		
fibre		
protein		
salt		

Servings per pack	50
Contains alcohol	N
Contains artificial flavours	N
Contains artificial colours	N
Suitable for vegans	Y
Suitable for vegetarians	Y

Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email customersupport@waitrose.co.uk. For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

Product name	Waitrose 8 Belgian Double Chocolate Chunk All Butter Cookies	
Product description	all butter milk and dark Belgian chocolate chunk cookies	
Ingredients including allergens in bold	FORTIFIED WHEAT FLOUR (wheat flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), sugar, butter (milk) (18%), BELGIAN DARK CHOCOLATE CHUNKS (15%) (sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, emulsifier soya lecithin, flavouring), BELGIAN MILK CHOCOLATE CHUNKS (15%) (sugar, whole milk powder, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, emulsifier soya lecithin, flavouring), partially inverted refiners syrup, raising agents sodium carbonate, ammonium carbonate and disodium diphosphate, flavouring, salt	
May contain statements	May also contain nuts and peanuts	
Net quantity	200g	
Country of origin	Produced in the UK.	
Storage instructions	Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened, place in an airtight container.	
Instructions for use	na	
Manufacturer's name and address	Waitrose Ltd, Bracknell, RG12 8YA	
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100g	Per serving
energy	2065kj	525kj
energy	493kcal	125kcal
fat	23.6g	6g
of which saturates	14.9g	3.8g
carbohydrate	63.2g	16.1g
of which sugars	36.5g	9.3g
fibre	2.6g	0.7g
protein	5.7g	1.5g

salt	0.73g	0.19g
Servings per pack	8 servings	
Contains alcohol	N	
Contains artificial flavours	N	
Contains artificial colours	N	
Suitable for vegans	N	
Suitable for vegetarians	Y	

Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email customersupport@waitrose.co.uk. For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

Product name	Waitrose Velvety Belgian Dark Chocolate Bar	
Product description		
Ingredients including allergens in bold	Sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, butter oil (milk), flavouring, emulsifier (sunflowerlecithin)	
May contain statements	May also contain nuts	
Net quantity	200g	
Country of origin		
Storage instructions	Store in a cool dry place	
Instructions for use		
Manufacturer's name and address	Waitrose Ltd, Bracknell, RG12 8YA	
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100g	Per serving
energy	2190 2245kj	548 561kj
energy	526 539kcal	131 135kcal
fat	32.6 33.0g	8.2 8.3g
of which saturates	20.5 19.2g	5.1 4.8g
carbohydrate	48.2 49.8g	12.1 12.5g
of which sugars	45.9 46.4g	11.5 11.6g
fibre	8.4 8.7g	2.1 2.2g
protein	5.2 5.8g	1.3 1.5g
salt	0.02 0.0g	0g
Servings per pack	approximately 8 servings	

Contains artificial flavours	N
Contains artificial colours	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for vegetarians	Y

Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email customersupport@waitrose.co.uk. For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

Product name	Waitrose 6 Month Matured Richly Fruited Christmas Pudding	
Product description	Made with brandy, cherries, almonds and a generous dash of sherry	
Ingredients including allergens in bold	Mixed vine fruits (36%) (sultanas, raisins, currants), sugar, cider (9%), fortified wheat flour (wheat flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), palm oil, brandy (4%), glace cherries (4%) (cherries, corn glucose fructose syrup, colour (anthocyanins), citric acid), rum, almonds , concentrated orange juice, sherry, walnuts , rice flour, sunflower oil, pecan nuts , molasses, wheat glucose syrup, orange peel, salt, mixed spice, lemon peel, orange oil, yeast, citric acid	
May contain statements		
Net quantity	907g	
Country of origin		
Storage instructions		
Instructions for use		
Manufacturer's name and address	Waitrose Ltd, Bracknell, RG12 8YA	
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100g	Per serving
energy	1451kj	1647kj
energy	345kcal	391kcal
fat	8.9g	10.1g
of which saturates	4.4g	5g
carbohydrate	59.7g	67.8g
of which sugars	43.2g	49.0g
fibre	7.0g	7.9g

protein	3.0g	3.4g
salt	0.33g	0.37g
Servings per pack	8 servings	
Contains alcohol	Y	
Contains artificial flavours	N	
Contains artificial colours	N	
Suitable for vegans	Y	
Suitable for vegetarians	Y	

Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email customersupport@waitrose.co.uk. For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

Product name	Waitrose Morello Cherry Extra Fruity Preserve	
Product description	morello cherry extra jam	
Ingredients including allergens in bold	Morello cherries, sugar, gelling agent pectin, acidity regulators citric acid and calcium citrates.	
May contain statements		
Warning statements	May contain cherry stones	
Net quantity	340g	
Country of origin		
Storage instructions		
Instructions for use		
Manufacturer's name and address	Waitrose Ltd, Bracknell, RG12 8YA	
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100g	Per serving
energy	1052kj	158kj
energy	248kcal	37kcal
fat	0.5g	0.1d
of which saturates	0.3g	trace
carbohydrate	59.8g	9g
of which sugars	53.3g	8g
fibre	1.5g	0.2g
protein	0.3g	trace
salt	0.13g	0.02g